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Washington State 
 
 

Candidate Endorsements | District list 
(as of June 30, 2014) 

 
 
District Candidate Vote Record 
02, Pos. 1 Rep. Graham Hunt, NFIB member 100% 
02, Pos. 2 Rep. JT Wilcox, NFIB member 100% 
04, Pos. 1 Rep. Leonard Christian 100% 
04, Pos. 2 Rep. Matt Shea 100% 
05, Pos. 1 Rep. Jay Rodne 89% 
05, Pos. 2 Rep. Chad Magendanz 90% 
06, Senate Sen. Michael Baumgartner 100% 
06, Pos. 1 Rep. Kevin Parker, NFIB member 100% 
06, Pos. 2 Rep. Jeff Holy 90% 
07, Senate Sen. Brian Dansel 100% 
07, Pos. 1 Rep. Shelly Short 100% 
07, Pos. 2 Rep. Joel Kretz 100% 
08, Senate Sen. Sharon Brown 100% 
08, Pos. 1 Rep. Brad Klippert 100% 
08, Pos. 2 Rep. Larry Haler 100% 
09, Pos. 1 Rep. Susan Fagan 100% 
09, Pos. 2 Rep. Joe Schmick, NFIB member 100% 
10, Pos. 1 Rep. Norma Smith 90% 
10, Pos. 2 Rep. David Hayes 90% 
12, Pos. 1 Rep. Cary Condotta 100% 
12, Pos. 2 Rep. Brad Hawkins, NFIB member 100% 
13, Senate Rep. Judy Warnick, NFIB member 90% 
13, Pos. 2 Rep. Matt Manweller 90% 
14, Pos. 1 Rep. Norm Johnson 100% 
15, Senate Sen. Jim Honeyford 100% 
15, Pos. 1 Rep. Bruce Chandler 100% 
15, Pos. 2 Rep. David Taylor 100% 
16, Pos. 1 Rep. Maureen Walsh 90% 
16, Pos. 2 Rep. Terry Nealey, NFIB member 100% 
17, Pos. 1 Lynda Wilson, NFIB Leadership Council member N/A 
17, Pos. 2 Rep. Paul Harris 100% 
18, Pos. 1 Rep. Brandon Vick 100% 
18, Pos. 2 Rep. Liz Pike 100% 
20, Pos. 1 Rep. Richard DeBolt 100% 



 

NFIB/Washington | SAFE Trust – 2014 Candidate Endorsements Page | 2 

20, Pos. 2 Rep. Ed Orcutt 100% 
25, Pos. 2 Rep. Hans Zeiger 90% 
26, Senate Sen. Jan Angel 100% 
26, Pos. 1 Rep. Jesse Young 100% 
26, Pos. 2 Michelle Caldier N/A 
28, Senate Sen. Steve O’Ban 88% 
28, Pos. 1 Rep. Dick Muri 100% 
30, Pos. 1 Rep. Linda Kochmar 90% 
31, Pos. 1 Drew Stokesbary N/A 
35, Senate Sen. Tim Sheldon 95% 
35, Pos. 2 Rep. Drew MacEwen, NFIB member 100% 
39, Pos. 1 Rep. Dan Kristiansen, NFIB member 100% 
39, Pos. 2 Rep. Elizabeth Scott 100% 
42, Senate Sen. Doug Ericksen 95% 
42, Pos. 2 Rep. Vincent Buys 100% 
45, Senate Sen. Andy Hill 85% 
47, Senate Sen. Joe Fain                                                                                            90% 
47, Pos. 1 Rep. Mark Hargrove 100% 
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Washington State 
 
 

Candidate Endorsements | Alphabetical list 
(as of June 30, 2014) 

 
 
District Candidate Vote Record 
26, Senate Sen. Jan Angel 100% 
06, Senate Sen. Michael Baumgartner 100% 
08, Senate Sen. Sharon Brown 100% 
42, Pos. 2 Rep. Vincent Buys 100% 
26, Pos. 2 Michelle Caldier N/A 
15, Pos. 1 Rep. Bruce Chandler 100% 
04, Pos. 1 Rep. Leonard Christian 100% 
12, Pos. 1 Rep. Cary Condotta 100% 
07, Senate Sen. Brian Dansel 100% 
20, Pos. 1 Rep. Richard DeBolt 100% 
42, Senate Sen. Doug Ericksen 95% 
09, Pos. 1 Rep. Susan Fagan 100% 
47, Senate Sen. Joe Fain                                                                                            90% 
08, Pos. 2 Rep. Larry Haler 100% 
47, Pos. 1 Rep. Mark Hargrove 100% 
17, Pos. 2 Rep. Paul Harris 100% 
12, Pos. 2 Rep. Brad Hawkins, NFIB member 100% 
10, Pos. 2 Rep. David Hayes 90% 
45, Senate Sen. Andy Hill 85% 
06, Pos. 2 Rep. Jeff Holy 90% 
15, Senate Sen. Jim Honeyford 100% 
02, Pos. 1 Rep. Graham Hunt, NFIB member 100% 
14, Pos. 1 Rep. Norm Johnson 100% 
08, Pos. 1 Rep. Brad Klippert 100% 
30, Pos. 1 Rep. Linda Kochmar 90% 
07, Pos. 2 Rep. Joel Kretz 100% 
39, Pos. 1 Rep. Dan Kristiansen, NFIB member 100% 
35, Pos. 2 Rep. Drew MacEwen, NFIB member 100% 
05, Pos. 2 Rep. Chad Magendanz 90% 
13, Pos. 2 Rep. Matt Manweller 90% 
28, Pos. 1 Rep. Dick Muri 100% 
16, Pos. 2 Rep. Terry Nealey, NFIB member 100% 
28, Senate Sen. Steve O’Ban 88% 
20, Pos. 2 Rep. Ed Orcutt 100% 
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06, Pos. 1 Rep. Kevin Parker, NFIB member 100% 
18, Pos. 2 Rep. Liz Pike 100% 
05, Pos. 1 Rep. Jay Rodne 89% 
04, Pos. 2 Rep. Matt Shea 100% 
09, Pos. 2 Rep. Joe Schmick, NFIB member 100% 
39, Pos. 2 Rep. Elizabeth Scott 100% 
35, Senate Sen. Tim Sheldon 95% 
07, Pos. 1 Rep. Shelly Short 100% 
10, Pos. 1 Rep. Norma Smith 90% 
31, Pos. 1 Drew Stokesbary N/A 
15, Pos. 2 Rep. David Taylor 100% 
18, Pos. 1 Rep. Brandon Vick 100% 
16, Pos. 1 Rep. Maureen Walsh 90% 
13, Senate Rep. Judy Warnick, NFIB member 90% 
02, Pos. 2 Rep. JT Wilcox, NFIB member 100% 
17, Pos. 1 Lynda Wilson, NFIB Leadership Council member N/A 
26, Pos. 1 Rep. Jesse Young 100% 
25, Pos. 2 Rep. Hans Zeiger 90% 


